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16 |16/04/2019 |Tuesday Kandhenjhula Admunda AWC PS 403201 54 25 15 62 31 a3
17 [17/04/2019 |Wednesday Gambhari Gambhari UPS 403502 39 0 0 a7 43 90
18 |18/04/2019 |Thursday Belpada Belpada PS 402005 3 0 0 49 36 85
19 |19/04/2019 |Friday Beheramunda Berbera AWC 30 44 16 16 44 60
20 |20/04/2019 |Saturday Refral Day
21 {21/04/2019 |Sunday Off Day
22 |22/04/2019 |Monday Gambhari Gambhari PS 403501 39 0 0 33 47 80
23 123/04/2019 |Tuesday Gambhari Godbhanga AWC PS 403601 54 23 9 46 39 85
24 |24/04/2019 |Wednesday Gambhari Karlabahali AWC PS 403701 48 35 18 65 45 110
25 |25/04/2019 |Thursday Kanut Kanut AWC 1+ 24 75 45 60 60 120
26 |26/04/2019 |Friday Kanut Kanut KGBY 406502 24 0 0 0 100 100
27 |27/04/2019 |Saturday Refral Day
28 |28/04/2019 |Sunday Off Day
29 |29/04/2018 |Monday Salandi Kharbahali AWC PS 402301 46 k| 20 55 48 103
30 [30/04/2019 [Tuesday Salandi Sagunbhadi AWE s | | Vag2a01 | 50 35 22 49 7 120
TOUR MICROPLAN OF M.H.T: 1 QF CHC BELPADA FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2019
31 |01/05/2019 |Wednesday Kanut Tanla PUPS 406801 24 0 0 53 52 105
32 102/05/2019 |Thursday Kanut Tanla PUPS 406801 24 0 0 48 52 100
33 |03/05/2019 |Friday Kanut Tanla PUPS 406801 24 0 0 61 39 100
34 |04/05/2019 |Saturday Refral Day
35 |05/06/2019 |Sunday Off Day
36 |06/05/2019 |Monday Sarmuhan Bhalukhai AWC 18 35 30 33 32 65
37 |07/05/2019 |Tuesday Salandi Salandi AWC-I 24 40 30 47 23 70
38 |08/05/2019 |Wednesday Salandi Salandi AWC-II 24 43 27 34 36 70
39 |09/05/2019 |Thursday Kapani Kapani AWC-I 18 50 21 a4 27 7
40 [10/05/2019 |Friday Kapani Kapani AWC-II 18 45 35 38 42 80
41 |11/05/2018 |Saturday Refral Day
42 [12/05/2019 [Sunday Off Day
43 [13/05/2019 |Monday Pandrijore Pandrijore AWC T 42 59 21 39 0 80
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